Semester

Sem-1

Sem-2

Srno

CourseCode
ART-401
ART-402
ART-403
ART-404

ART-405

CURRICULUM

Course

Anatomy, physiology of Male reproductive organ and Infertility
Anatomy, physiology of Female reproductive organ and Infertility
Clinical Embryology

Standards, guidelines & Instrumentation/ Training

Project [ Dissertation Work Theory

CourseCredit

L T



