CURRICULUM

Semester	Srno	CourseCode	Course	CourseCredit
Sem-1	1	ART-401	Anatomy, physiology of Male reproductive organ and Infertility	4
	2	ART-402	Anatomy, physiology of Female reproductive organ and Infertility	4
	3	ART-403	Clinical Embryology	4
Sem-2	1	ART-404	Standards, guidelines & Instrumentation/ Training	4
	2	ART-405	Project / Dissertation Work Theory	4